PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW BANK BUILDING
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING
NEW MIXED USE BUILDING
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OFFICE BUILDING
NEW OTHER
NEW PUBLIC SCHOOLS AND
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
RELOCATED BUILDING
COMMERCIAL DECK
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
COPY FEES
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MOVE PERMIT

MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
ELECTRIC UP TO 12 UNITS
PUBLIC SIDEWALK

RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

ACCESSORY BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RELOCATED BUILDING
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Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2019 and 12/31/2019

NUMBER OF PERMITS
ISSUED
3
156
9
118

UV P U R R WER R R RO

11
116

38
20

52

78
37
158

13
83

48

VALUATION

$151,700.00
$46,221,805.33
$2,512,246.65
$31,716,463.68
$204,663.00
$5,100,000.00
$108,755.00
$651,686.00
$655,150.00
$405,000.00
$914,461.00
$1,713,677.00
$950,000.00
$1,123,727.00
$165,976.00
$67,000.00
$1,349,180.80
$923,748.00
$425,432.80
$4,447,106.00
$5,140,019.00
$0.00
$1,603,057.00
$55,000.00
$185,756.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$490,955.00
$562,763.00
$18,800.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$573,432.16
$16,111,538.41
$21,768.50
$869,555.66
$1,913,457.44
$20,000.00
$226,080.26
$13,050,496.55
$10,180.00

FEES CHARGED

$1,300.13
$365,719.87
$25,408.36
$250,443.40
$3,133.77
$26,779.50
$1,551.00
$5,776.65
$5,975.90
$3,993.00
$8,943.83
$11,415.53
$7,866.38
$12,411.30
$2,021.25
$1,671.04
$10,365.75
$6,761.50
$3,604.25
$55,906.52
$36,884.00
$8,984.50
$25,285.50
$1,008.56
$3,116.83
$385.00
$60,436.50
$426.60
$1,230.00
$6,263.02
$4,839.92
$517.28
$50.00
$16,030.00

$688.00
$6,560.69
$194,039.67
$683.10
$13,369.96
$37,902.27
$475.20
$4,973.12
$136,346.44
$289.58



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2019 and 12/31/2019

RESIDENTIAL DECK 22 $151,332.96 $4,554.06
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 10 $298,159.91 $3,465.25
ACCESSORY BUILDING 1 $2,000.00 $63.25
HISTORICAL BUILDING 1 $25,000.00 $350.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION 3 $114,959.91 $1,206.00
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING 1 $31,000.00 $406.00
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 4 $125,200.00 $1,439.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 282 $0.00 $22,771.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 283 $1,709,669.57 $31,644.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY 74 $22,292,106.56 $187,274.47
BUILDING
ALTERATION - REMODEL - 3 $47,703.00 $1,125.30
FOUNDATION ONLY 25 $908,004.00 $15,127.64
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX 14 $5,151,211.97 $47,383.13
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY 29 $14,686,405.03 $110,542.12
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT 3 $1,498,782.56 $13,096.28
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 344 $0.00 $31,542.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 396 $3,280,451.29 $58,225.44
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL 2 $25,000.00 $641.03
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 38 $533,142.00 $7,494.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 5 $0.00 $175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 565 $0.00 $231,618.75
SIGNS 40 $371,371.00 $5,846.75
STREET OPENING UTILITY 86 $0.00 $36,063.00
WELL 1 $0.00 $50.00
Totals: 3,308 $105,639,345.99 $1,423,075.63
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