Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2019 and 12/31/2019

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	3	\$151,700.00	\$1,300.13
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	156	\$46,221,805.33	\$365,719.87
ADDITION	9	\$2,512,246.65	\$25,408.36
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	118	\$31,716,463.68	\$250,443.40
FOUNDATION ONLY	9	\$204,663.00	\$3,133.77
NEW BANK BUILDING	1	\$5,100,000.00	\$26,779.50
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING	1	\$108,755.00	\$1,551.00
NEW MIXED USE BUILDING	1	\$651,686.00	\$5,776.65
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	5	\$655,150.00	\$5,975.90
NEW OFFICE BUILDING	1	\$405,000.00	\$3,993.00
NEW OTHER	3	\$914,461.00	\$8,943.83
NEW PUBLIC SCHOOLS AND	1	\$1,713,677.00	\$11,415.53
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND	1	\$950,000.00	\$7,866.38
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	5	\$1,123,727.00	\$12,411.30
RELOCATED BUILDING	1	\$165,976.00	\$2,021.25
COMMERCIAL DECK	5	\$67,000.00	\$1,671.04
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	14	\$1,349,180.80	\$10,365.75
BUILDING	7	\$923,748.00	\$6,761.50
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	7	\$425,432.80	\$3,604.25
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	192	\$4,447,106.00	\$55,906.52
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	116	\$5,140,019.00	\$36,884.00
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	106	\$0.00	\$8,984.50
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	33	\$1,603,057.00	\$25,285.50
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL	1	\$55,000.00	\$1,008.56
COMMERCIAL SIDING	4	\$185,756.00	\$3,116.83
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	11	\$0.00	\$385.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	116	\$0.00	\$60,436.50
COPY FEES	7	\$0.00	\$426.60
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	38	\$0.00	\$1,230.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	20	\$490,955.00	\$6,263.02
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	8	\$562,763.00	\$4,839.92
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	2	\$18,800.00	\$517.28
MOVE PERMIT	2	\$0.00	\$50.00
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	52	\$0.00	\$16,030.00
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	78	\$0.00	\$688.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	37	\$573,432.16	\$6,560.69
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	158	\$16,111,538.41	\$194,039.67
ACCESSORY BUILDING	3	\$21,768.50	\$683.10
ADDITION	13	\$869,555.66	\$13,369.96
ALTERATION-REMODEL-	83	\$1,913,457.44	\$37,902.27
FOUNDATION ONLY	1	\$20,000.00	\$475.20
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	9	\$226,080.26	\$4,973.12
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	48	\$13,050,496.55	\$136,346.44
RELOCATED BUILDING	1	\$10,180.00	\$289.58
	-	+=5,200.00	¥203.30

Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2019 and 12/31/2019

RESIDENTIAL DECK	22	\$151,332.96	\$4,554.06
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	10	\$298,159.91	\$3,465.25
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$2,000.00	\$63.25
HISTORICAL BUILDING	1	\$25,000.00	\$350.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	3	\$114,959.91	\$1,206.00
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	1	\$31,000.00	\$406.00
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	4	\$125,200.00	\$1,439.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	282	\$0.00	\$22,771.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	283	\$1,709,669.57	\$31,644.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	74	\$22,292,106.56	\$187,274.47
BUILDING			
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	3	\$47,703.00	\$1,125.30
FOUNDATION ONLY	25	\$908,004.00	\$15,127.64
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	14	\$5,151,211.97	\$47,383.13
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY	29	\$14,686,405.03	\$110,542.12
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT	3	\$1,498,782.56	\$13,096.28
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	344	\$0.00	\$31,542.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	396	\$3,280,451.29	\$58,225.44
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL	2	\$25,000.00	\$641.03
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	38	\$533,142.00	\$7,494.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	5	\$0.00	\$175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	565	\$0.00	\$231,618.75
SIGNS	40	\$371,371.00	\$5,846.75
STREET OPENING UTILITY	86	\$0.00	\$36,063.00
WELL	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Totals:	3,308	\$105,639,345.99	\$1,423,075.63